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Business & Technology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian Female 0 1 0 0 4 5

Male 1 1 2 1 5 10

Total 1 2 2 1 9 15

Black or African 

American

Female 7 40 5 5 9 66

Male 11 88 7 4 31 141

Total 18 128 12 9 40 207

Hispanic Female 6 8 1 0 5 20

Male 9 17 5 0 9 39

Total 15 25 6 0 14 59

International Female 0 0 1 0 12 12

Male 0 1 2 0 30 33

Total 0 1 3 0 42 45

Multiple Female 0 1 1 0 2 4

Male 1 2 2 0 4 9

Total 1 3 3 0 6 13

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1 4 7

Male 1 6 7 0 4 18

Total 2 6 8 1 8 25

White Female 20 11 106 6 73 215

Male 44 24 118 4 85 275

Total 64 35 224 10 158 490

Total 101 200 258 21 277 854
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Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 0 0 0 3 3

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 3 4

Asian Female 0 2 0 0 1 3

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 2 0 0 2 4

Black or African 

American

Female 5 36 19 1 8 67

Male 3 7 3 0 8 20

Total 8 43 22 1 16 87

Hispanic Female 12 21 10 0 5 47

Male 2 2 3 0 1 8

Total 14 23 13 0 6 55

International Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Multiple Female 2 3 4 1 3 13

Male 2 0 1 0 0 3

Total 4 3 5 1 3 16

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 2 5 0 3 13

Male 2 2 2 0 3 9

Total 5 4 7 0 6 22

White Female 65 42 193 10 181 474

Male 16 8 38 2 35 98

Total 81 50 231 12 216 572

Total 112 125 279 14 253 761
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Health & Human Services

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Asian Female 1 1 2 0 1 5

Male 5 0 2 0 1 8

Total 6 1 4 0 2 13

Black or African 

American

Female 10 78 5 7 7 107

Male 5 55 4 4 20 88

Total 15 133 9 11 27 195

Hispanic Female 8 9 3 0 10 30

Male 5 12 2 1 5 25

Total 13 21 5 1 15 55

International Female 0 0 0 0 4 4

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 7 7

Multiple Female 1 4 8 1 3 17

Male 2 6 1 1 5 15

Total 3 10 9 2 8 32

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 2 4 0 2 11

Male 1 1 3 0 1 6

Total 4 3 7 0 3 17

White Female 32 17 89 7 101 241

Male 33 15 50 2 49 148

Total 65 32 139 9 150 389

Total 107 201 173 23 212 710
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Interdisciplinary/No College Designated

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 3 0 0 0 3

Asian Female 0 62 1 0 0 63

Male 0 72 0 0 0 72

Total 0 134 1 0 0 135

Black or African 

American

Female 2 30 1 3 2 38

Male 0 45 1 3 6 55

Total 2 75 2 6 8 93

Hispanic Female 0 260 8 0 0 268

Male 1 198 7 0 0 206

Total 1 458 15 0 0 474

International Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Multiple Female 0 0 0 0 2 2

Male 0 3 2 0 1 6

Total 0 3 2 0 3 8

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 32 3 0 0 35

Male 0 34 1 1 2 38

Total 0 66 4 1 2 73

White Female 5 332 99 2 14 451

Male 10 399 69 1 7 486

Total 15 731 168 3 21 937

Total 18 1,470 192 10 35 1,724
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Liberal Arts & Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 1 2 0 3 7

Total 1 1 2 0 3 7

Asian Female 4 3 5 0 7 19

Male 3 1 3 0 3 9

Total 7 4 8 0 10 28

Black or African 

American

Female 30 192 18 18 33 291

Male 20 103 16 2 29 170

Total 50 295 34 20 62 461

Hispanic Female 38 59 14 3 24 138

Male 20 28 4 0 12 64

Total 58 87 18 3 36 202

International Female 0 0 1 0 19 20

Male 0 0 0 0 20 20

Total 0 0 1 0 39 40

Multiple Female 6 7 6 6 11 36

Male 4 7 8 3 8 30

Total 10 14 14 9 19 66

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Male 0 1 0 0 2 3

Total 0 1 0 0 2 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 2 10 0 4 20

Male 5 3 11 3 9 31

Total 9 5 21 3 13 51

White Female 96 49 257 31 300 728

Male 63 34 188 11 166 454

Total 159 83 445 42 466 1,182

Total 294 490 543 77 650 2,040
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